3SP Technologies Datasheet
RCL IMA DSH 000 00093 ED01 June 2019
©2016 3SP Technologies S.A.S. www.3sptechnologies.com
1948RxB Datasheet
RCL IMA DSH 000 00093
1064 CHP
14xx/15xx nm
Ultra-Low Power Consumption Pump Laser Module

In order to prevent any mishandling, misuse, neglect or accident, it is highly recommended to read and follow the instructions detailed in the application
note: RCL IMA APN 000 00007 “Handling, Mounting, Testing and Operating Cooled 14-pin Butterfly Laser Pumps”.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating Power 3SP Part Number Pump Name
300mW 3CN01830## 1948RMB
320mW 3CN01832## 1948RMB
340mW 3CN01834## 1948RMB
360mW 3CN01836## 1948RMB
380mW 3CN01838## 1948RMB
400mW 3CN01840## 1948RMB
430mW 3CN01843## 1948RHB
450mW 3CN01845## 1948RHB
480mW 3CN01848## 1948RHB
500mW 3CN01850## 1948RHB
## refers to wavelength table. Other Powers are available upon request.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Information in this document is typical and must be specifically confirmed in
writing by your supplier before it becomes applicable to any order or contract.